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Drilling Expands High-Grade Titanium Corridor
at Mata da Corda

Diamond Drilling Returns High-Grade Intercepts of up to 20.2% TiO>

Highlights

" Assays have been received from 30 new drill holes, totalling 400 metres, at the Olegario
South Target. The drilling covers an area of approximately 5 km?. Significant intercepts include:
- 29m @ 11.5% TiO,, 2,422ppm TREO, and 662ppm Nb,Os from surface (DD25_102)
- 21m @ 13.4% TiO,, 3,275ppm TREO, and 790ppm Nb,Os from surface (DD25_103)
- 15m @ 13.3% TiO,, 3,346ppm TREO, and 807ppm Nb,Os from surface (AD25_208)
- 11m @ 12.2% TiO,, 2,500ppm TREO, and 636ppm Nb,Os from surface (AD25_210)
- 13m @ 10.4% TiO,, 2,811ppm TREO, and 551ppm Nb,Os from surface (AD25_209)

" These high-grade intercepts are hosted within a high-value heavy mineral assemblage
dominated by ilmenite, leucoxene, and titanomagnetite, confirming a laterally extensive, near-
surface mineralised unit.

" Mineralisation remains open along strike and at depth, underscoring the large-scale
potential at Mata da Corda.

" Two new targets (Olegario West and East) have been identified, extending the mineralised
strike to 15km and highlighting ongoing discovery potential.

" Final assays are pending. With each new result, the project is moving closer to a maiden
resource estimate, which is targeted for Q3 2025.

Equinox Resources Limited (ASX: EQN) ("Equinox Resources" or the "Company") announces
the receipt of assay results from Olegario South, including Olegario West and Olegario East, within
the Mata da Corda Titanium Project in Minas Gerais, Brazil. Drilling has returned high-grade Titanium
Dioxide (TiO,) intervals exceeding 20%.

Equinox Resources Managing Director, Zac Komur, commented:

“Mata da Corda is a tier-one titanium asset, with grades exceeding our initial expectations. The broad
mineralised intervals encountered across the Olegario South area highlight the scale and quality of
the system. With further assays pending, we look forward to releasing an initial Exploration Target in
the coming weeks as we continue to advance the project’s development.”
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Figure 1: Olegario South exploration target area, Mata da Corda Project. This map outlines the full extent of the Olegario
South exploration corridor (red dashed line) within Equinox Resources tenement package (blue), highlighting the
distribution and status of drill holes (released, announced, pending) across the target area.
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Figure 2: Location map of the Olegario West area, Mata da Corda Project. Map displays the outline of Equinox Resources

tenements (blue), th
announced, pending
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e Olegario South exploration target area (red dashed line), and the status of drill holes (released,
). Drill hole locations are labeled, providing coverage across the target area. The inset map shows
the broader regional context of Equinox Resources tenement holdings.
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Figure 3: Location map of the Olegario East area, Mata da Corda Project. The map outlines Equinox Resources
tenements (blue), the Olegario South exploration target area (red dashed line), and the position of drill holes with status
indicated (pending, announced, released). The schematic A—B cross-section line is shown for reference. Inset map
displays the broader tenement holdings within the region.
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Figure 4: Schematic cross-section (A—-B) of the Olegario South Target, Mata da Corda Project, highlighting supergene
titanium mineralisation. Drill holes demonstrate broad, near-surface intervals of high-grade TiO, mineralisation within the
supergene clay (SPC) and pedolith units, with average thicknesses of 10.6m @ 11.03% TiO,, and 7m @ 12.69% TiO,.

Results confirm lateral continuity and robust grade distribution across the section.
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Authorised for release by the Board of Equinox Resources Limited.

COMPETENT PERSON STATEMENT

Sergio Luiz Martins Pereira, the in-country Exploration Manager for Equinox Resources Limited, compiled and
evaluated the technical information in this release and is a member of the Australian Institute of Geoscientists
(MAIG, 2019, #7341), accepted to report in accordance with ASX listing rules. Sergio Luiz Martins Pereira has
sufficient experience relevant to the style of mineralisation and type of deposit under consideration and to the
activity that he is undertaking to qualify as a Competent Person as defined in the 2012 edition of the ‘Australian
Code for Reporting of Regulation, Exploration Results, Mineral Resources, and Ore Reserves. Sergio Luiz
Martins Pereira consents to including matters in the report based on information in the form and context in
which it appears. The Company confirms that it is unaware of any new information or data that materially affects
the information included in the market announcements referred to in this release and that all material
assumptions and technical information referenced in the market announcement continue to apply and have not
materially changed. All announcements referred to throughout can be found on the Company’s website —
egnx.com.au.
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COMPLIANCE STATEMENT

This announcement contains information on the Mata da Corda Project extracted from ASX market
announcements dated 13 December 2023, 1 May 2024, 11 June 2024, 25 June 2024, 11 July 2024, 30 July
2024, 9 August 2024, 9 October 2024, 14 October 2024, 25 November 2024, 13 January 2025, 25 February
2025, 27 March 2025, 29 April 2025, 7 May 2025 and 23 May 2025 released by the Company and reported in
accordance with the 2012 edition of the “Australasian Code for Reporting of Exploration Results, Mineral
Resources and Ore Reserves” (2012 JORC Code) and available for viewing at www.egnx.com.au or
www.asx.com.au. Equinox Resources is not aware of any new information or data that materially affects the
information included in the original market announcement.

FORWARD LOOKING STATEMENTS

This announcement may contain certain forward-looking statements and projections. Such forward looking
statements/projections are estimates for discussion purposes only and should not be relied upon. Forward
looking statements/projections are inherently uncertain and may therefore differ materially from results
ultimately achieved. Equinox Resources Limited does not make any representations and provides no
warranties concerning the accuracy of the projections and disclaims any obligation to update or revise any
forward-looking statements/projects based on new information, future events or otherwise except to the extent
required by applicable laws. While the information contained in this report has been prepared in good faith,
neither Equinox Resources Limited or any of its directors, officers, agents, employees, or advisors give any
representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the fairness, accuracy, completeness or correctness of
the information, opinions and conclusions contained in this announcement.
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Annex 1 — Mata da Corda Drillhole Assay Results (all holes were drilled vertically)

Drill Hole ID Easting Northing  Elevation  From (m) = Depth (m) TiO2 (%) Nb (ppm) TREO (ppm)
MC_AD25_200 328459 7968112 950 0 3 3 5.51 194 742.18
MC_AD25_200 328459 7968112 950 3 6 3 5.72 198 876.77
MC_AD25_200 328459 7968112 950 6 8 2 4.27 157 969.26
MC_AD25_200 328459 7968112 950 8 11 3 1.1 33.1 350.9
MC_AD25_201 328692 7968237 940 0 3 3 5.09 183 610.56
MC_AD25_201 328692 7968237 940 3 5 2 5.25 182.5 630.65
MC_AD25_202 328967 7968151 940 0 3 3 5.82 214 757.87
MC_AD25_202 328967 7968151 940 3 5 2 5.92 216 846.11
MC_AD25_202 328967 7968151 940 5 8 3 5.58 211 1037.79
MC_AD25_203 328966 7968140 950 0 2 2 6.8 251 988.67
MC_AD25_203 328966 7968140 950 2 4 2 71 258 1003.97
MC_AD25_204 329286 7967951 965 0 3 3 9.42 365 1461.57
MC_AD25_204 329286 7967951 965 3 5 2 5.48 207 920.64
MC_AD25_205 329313 7968282 940 0 3 3 6.26 235 809.3
MC_AD25_205 329313 7968282 940 3 5 2 6.45 243 892.57
MC_AD25_206 329600 7968106 965 0 2 2 6.53 235 831.16
MC_AD25_206 329600 7968106 965 2 4 2 6.56 239 809.29
MC_AD25_207 329743 7968296 945 0 3 3 6.95 249 819.31
MC_AD25_207 329743 7968296 945 3 5 2 7.33 257 896.29
MC_AD25_207 329743 7968296 945 5 7 2 7.3 258 959.33
MC_AD25_208 329819 7968472 900 0 1 1 7.03 263 1367.93
MC_AD25_208 329819 7968472 900 1 3 2 5 183.5 1020.76
MC_AD25_208 329819 7968472 900 3 5 2 12.05 541 4397.19
MC_AD25_208 329819 7968472 900 5 7 2 13.45 586 4313.17
MC_AD25_208 329819 7968472 900 7 9 2 14 641 3068.14
MC_AD25_208 329819 7968472 900 9 11 2 15.2 646 3679.08
MC_AD25_208 329819 7968472 900 11 13 2 17.85 747 4025.9
MC_AD25_208 329819 7968472 900 13 15 2 18.55 756 3906.6
MC_AD25_209 329911 7968670 960 0 3 3 5.93 216 1571.4
MC_AD25_209 329911 7968670 960 3 6 3 8.86 327 1873.45
MC_AD25_209 329911 7968670 960 6 9 3 12.65 491 2837.94
MC_AD25_209 329911 7968670 960 9 12 3 12.5 460 3408.09
MC_AD25_209 329911 7968670 960 12 13 1 14.7 527 7475.82
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MC_AD25_210 329722 7969086 930 0 3 3 5.99 226 1660.62
MC_AD25_210 329722 7969086 930 3 5 2 10.4 388 2613.62
MC_AD25_210 329722 7969086 930 5 7 2 13.8 515 3099.53
MC_AD25_210 329722 7969086 930 7 9 2 18.55 666 2269.1
MC_AD25_210 329722 7969086 930 9 11 2 15.45 539 3277.93
MC_AD25_211 329998 7969557 970 0 3 3 3.45 127 478.59
MC_AD25_211 329998 7969557 970 3 6 3 4.37 161 1021.48
MC_AD25_211 329998 7969557 970 6 8 2 2.47 88.7 755.99
MC_AD25_211 329998 7969557 970 8 10 2 7.52 268 1721.96
MC_AD25_212 330218 7969795 945 0 3 3 3.28 118 346.22
MC_AD25_212 330218 7969795 945 3 6 3 3.56 126 510.46
MC_AD25_212 330218 7969795 945 6 8 2 3.26 103.5 524.42
MC_AD25_212 330218 7969795 945 8 10 2 2.76 90.8 651.49
MC_AD25_213 330658 7970086 890 0 2 2 6.34 228 543.01
MC_AD25_213 330658 7970086 890 2 4 2 5.59 203 634.68
MC_AD25_213 330658 7970086 890 4 7 3 5.78 210 746.37
MC_AD25_214 330606 7968917 960 0 2 2 10.35 399 2087.73
MC_AD25_214 330606 7968917 960 2 4 2 9.43 361 2015.22
MC_AD25_214 330606 7968917 960 4 6 2 8.68 347 2145.89
MC_AD25_214 330606 7968917 960 6 8 2 7.01 284 1804.63
MC_AD25_214 330606 7968917 960 8 11 3 13 564 3300.64
MC_AD25_214 330606 7968917 960 11 12 1 5.03 214 1252.48
MC_AD25_215 328931 7968584 950 0 1 1 3.81 151.5 811.08
MC_AD25_215 328931 7968584 950 1 4 3 4.59 181.5 1113.74
MC_AD25_215 328931 7968584 950 4 6 2 4.93 193.5 1178.21
MC_AD25_215 328931 7968584 950 6 8 2 1.52 56.3 412.04
MC_AD25_215 328931 7968584 950 8 10 2 2,97 151 437.73
MC_AD25_216 329704 7967933 960 0 2 2 6.2 228 787.35
MC_AD25_216 329704 7967933 960 2 5 3 6.48 238 814.35
MC_AD25_217 330795 7967698 980 0 2 2 7.26 273 893.32
MC_AD25_217 330795 7967698 980 2 4 2 7.5 276 878.1
MC_AD25_218 331803 7967543 950 0 3 3 8.49 326 1184.23
MC_AD25_218 331803 7967543 950 3 6 3 8.63 327 1264.14
MC_AD25_219 332316 7968323 954 0 3 3 8.24 325 1244.79
MC_AD25_219 332316 7968323 954 3 6 3 8.36 323 1379.47
MC_AD25_219 332316 7968323 954 6 9 3 8.17 315 1543.05
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MC_AD25_219 332316 7968323 954 9 12 3 8.28 318 1618.88
MC_AD25_219 332316 7968323 954 12 14 2 8.14 318 1678.25
MC_AD25_220 331356 7968911 930 0 1 1 52 216 875.77
MC_AD25_220 331356 7968911 930 1 3 2 5.9 237 1301.72
MC_AD25_220 331356 7968911 930 3 5 2 3.72 155 1066.83
MC_AD25_220 331356 7968911 930 5 7 2 0.91 32.9 290.48
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 0 0.75 0.75 5.92 227 721.63
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 0.75 2.7 1.95 6.07 227 693.95
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 2.7 4 1.3 6.13 227 748.67
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 4 5.9 1.9 6.21 233 857.5
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 5.9 7 1.1 5.63 214 901.73
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 7 8.9 1.9 5.67 210 1032.38
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 8.9 9.9 1 5.77 213 1165.16
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 9.9 11.2 1.3 5.81 214 1247.36
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 11.2 13 1.8 5.82 218 1350.21
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 13 14.2 1.2 5.92 221 1390.75
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 14.2 15.45 1.25 5.88 223 1384.57
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 15.45 16.9 1.45 3.41 127 699.36
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 16.9 18.1 1.2 2.81 103 483.69
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 18.1 19.2 1.1 3.37 129 607.48
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 19.2 20.1 0.9 4.33 163 870.81
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 201 21.5 1.4 5.47 208 1088.29
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 21.5 23 1.5 12.2 461 1017.5
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 23 25 2 12.4 544 2906.59
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 25 26.6 1.6 12.5 687 2892.89
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 26.6 28.1 1.5 1.32 50 44217
MC_DD25_101 344483.614 7966047.93 1015.72 28.1 29.1 1 1.02 42 376.02
MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 0 1.6 1.6 8.2 313 960.91
MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 1.6 3.3 1.7 6.6 248 1482.59
MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 3.3 5.2 1.9 5.39 202 1115.95
MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 5.2 6.8 1.6 7.6 289 1281.22
MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 6.8 7.5 0.7 6.06 231 1091.45
MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 7.5 9.1 1.6 7.93 299 1745.51
MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 9.1 10.7 1.6 12.4 481 2179.75
MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 10.7 12.15 1.45 13.2 550 244111
MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 12.15 14 1.85 12.75 540 2392.87
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MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 14 16 2 12.9 544 3817.53
MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 16 17.35 1.35 15 621 3803.08
MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 17.35 19 1.65 15.4 634 3422.08
MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 19 21 2 14.2 585 4051.32
MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 21 23 2 15.15 617 2636.16
MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 23 24.15 1.15 12.45 497 2701.62
MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 2415 26.1 1.95 14.65 564 2780.16
MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 26.1 27.6 1.5 11.5 470 2295.01
MC_DD25_102 344773.265 7966605.84 993.603 27.6 28.75 1.15 1.2 504 2292.38
MC_DD25_103 345131.203 7966610.71 971.295 0 2 2 10.05 392 1507.16
MC_DD25_103 345131.203 7966610.71 971.295 2 4 2 6.73 263 1340.27
MC_DD25_103 345131.203 7966610.71 971.295 4 6 2 9.47 377 1815.53
MC_DD25_103 345131.203 7966610.71 971.295 6 71 1.1 14.2 587 3128.39
MC_DD25_103 345131.203 7966610.71  971.295 71 8.9 1.6 14.95 623 5242.12
MC_DD25_103 345131.203 7966610.71  971.295 8.9 10 1.1 14.4 601 6293.33
MC_DD25_103 345131.203 7966610.71  971.295 10 10.65 0.65 15.8 669 6762.8
MC_DD25_103 345131.203 7966610.71  971.295 10.65 12.45 1.8 16.4 687 4170.78
MC_DD25_103 345131.203 7966610.71 971.295 12.45 13.7 1.25 18.15 833 4203.37
MC_DD25_103 345131.203 7966610.71 971.295 13.7 15 1.3 17.7 742 4661.14
MC_DD25_103 345131.203 7966610.71 971.295 15 16.75 1.75 14.35 593 2807.76
MC_DD25_103 345131.203 7966610.71 971.295 16.75 18.1 1.35 15.75 637 3295.51
MC_DD25_103 345131.203 7966610.71  971.295 18.1 201 2 13.35 530 2522.19
MC_DD25_103 345131.203 7966610.71  971.295 201 20.95 0.85 13.5 537 2646.03
MC_DD25_104 345595.022 7966604.46 939.797 0 0.7 0.7 7 274 885.43
MC_DD25_104 345595.022 7966604.46 939.797 0.7 2.5 1.8 7.14 278 832.28
MC_DD25_104 345595.022 7966604.46 939.797 25 4.5 2 7.3 284 865.18
MC_DD25_104 345595.022 7966604.46 939.797 4.5 6.3 1.8 714 278 907.33
MC_DD25_104 345595.022 7966604.46 939.797 6.3 8.3 2 714 272 1001.33
MC_DD25_104 345595.022 7966604.46 939.797 8.3 10.3 2 6.32 248 1089.52
MC_DD25_104 345595.022 7966604.46 939.797 10.3 121 1.8 6.07 235 1037.38
MC_DD25_104 345595.022 7966604.46 939.797 121 13 0.9 4.38 170.5 861.4
MC_DD25_104 345595.022 7966604.46 939.797 13 14.4 1.4 1.63 60.9 372.25
MC_DD25_104 345595.022 7966604.46 939.797 14.4 15.4 1 0.32 8.36 202.62
MC_DD25_105 345380.838 7966278.22 963.342 0 1.4 1.4 4.3 161 630.79
MC_DD25_105 345380.838 7966278.22 963.342 1.4 24 1 4.48 178 749.16
MC_DD25_105 345380.838 7966278.22 963.342 24 4.4 2 4.66 183 813.82
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MC_DD25_105 345380.838 7966278.22 963.342 4.4 5.3 0.9 7.35 285 1448.72
MC_DD25_105 345380.838 7966278.22 963.342 5.3 7 1.7 10.8 408 3581.19
MC_DD25_105 345380.838 7966278.22 963.342 7 9 2 3.61 133 1189.1
MC_DD25_105 345380.838 7966278.22 963.342 9 10.2 1.2 0.95 30 294.08
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 0 1.4 1.4 7.71 295 1007.13
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 1.4 3.2 1.8 7.76 301 1001
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 3.2 4.9 1.7 7.89 303 1015.3
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11  951.369 4.9 6.2 1.3 7.84 302 1070.16
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11  951.369 6.2 8 1.8 7.81 306 1144.37
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 8 10 2 7.68 299 1224.42
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 10 1.7 1.7 7.27 282 1269.34
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 1.7 12.5 0.8 7.36 285 1382.38
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 12.5 14 1.5 7.16 282 1371.66
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 14 15.6 1.6 7.46 292 1514.25
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 15.6 17.3 1.7 8.68 350 1963.49
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 17.3 18.1 0.8 14.8 610 4415.57
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 18.1 19.4 1.3 14 579 3855.29
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 19.4 20.1 0.7 13.7 548 3207.13
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 20.1 22 1.9 6.78 268 1509.96
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 22 23.6 1.6 5.07 207 1044.11
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 23.6 24.9 1.3 54 213 1188.77
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 24.9 26.4 1.5 10.95 482 3543.9
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11  951.369 26.4 28.35 1.95 13 547 2416.83
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 28.35 291 0.75 13.5 586 3105.53
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 291 30.9 1.8 3.14 129 623.67
MC_DD25_106 330065.147 7968524.11 951.369 30.9 32.7 1.8 0.37 10.15 112.03
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79  964.587 0 1.4 1.4 7.31 284 931
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79  964.587 1.4 34 2 7.42 285 918.34
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79  964.587 34 5 1.6 7.59 286 1019.81
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79 964.587 5 6.9 1.9 7.53 277 1041.29
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79 964.587 6.9 8.4 1.5 7.16 269 1097.72
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79 964.587 8.4 10 1.6 6.85 251 1089.06
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79 964.587 10 12 2 6.42 238 1089.7
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79  964.587 12 14 2 6.4 238 1049.5
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79  964.587 14 15.4 1.4 6.44 234 1068.71
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79  964.587 15.4 17 1.6 6.91 255 1276.07
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MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79 964.587 17 19 2 7.37 268 1505.16
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79  964.587 19 21 2 6.85 250 1187.4
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79  964.587 21 23 2 5.9 212 937.34
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79  964.587 23 24 1 6.06 222 1063.26
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79  964.587 24 25.4 1.4 6.1 223 1163.79
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79 964.587 25.4 26.75 1.35 6.41 232 1521.4
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79 964.587 26.75 28.45 1.7 17.45 675 5258.28
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79 964.587 28.45 30.45 2 20.2 765 5141.32
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79  964.587 30.45 32.3 1.85 15.5 625 5246.82
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79  964.587 323 33.45 1.15 14 596 3550.62
MC_DD25_107 330002.178 7968179.79  964.587 33.45 34.8 1.35 14.3 610 4681.99
MC_DD25_108 329495.399 7968099.26 950.988 0 1.4 1.4 7.36 273 1121.96
MC_DD25_108 329495.399 7968099.26 950.988 1.4 3.1 1.7 7.78 290 993.01
MC_DD25_108 329495.399 7968099.26 950.988 3.1 5 1.9 7.86 294 1051
